红色电流电缆为 3.0m (9.8 ft)，黑色电流电缆为 0.5m (1.6 ft)。
▪▪启用断路器的电阻测量
SDRM202
静态/动态电阻测量
SDRM 电缆有三个版本； 适用于 TM1800/1700、TM1600 和 EGIL
。 此图为 TM1800/1700 版本。
▪▪小而轻
▪▪可以在很短的等待间隔内运行许多操作

 Megger Sweden AB
Postal address
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Art. No.
SDRM202 for TM1800/1700 CG-90200
SDRM202 for TM180071700
Pack of 3 units (CG-90200) for circuit breaker with 2
Breaks/Phase CG-90230
SDRM202 for EGIL CG-90220
Included accessories
SDRM Cable (for TM1800 and TM1700) GB-03412
SDRM Cable (for EGIL) GB-03431
SDRM multi cable extension GA-12812
Voltage sense (for EGIL) GA-00175
Voltage sense extension cable (for EGIL) GA-00150
Current cable, red
(1 for EGIL, 2 for TM1600/1700/1800) GA-12820
Current cable, black
(1 for EGIL, 2 for TM1600/1700/1800) GA-12830
Clamps (2 pcs) KD-03040
Ground cable GA-00208
Optional accessories
Extension cable for CG-90200 and CG-90210
10 m (33 ft) extension GA-12812
Separate SDRM Cables
for TM1800 CG-90205
for EGIL CG-90225
SDRM202规格
在 22°C 至 28°C、相对湿度 90% 下校准后 1 年内保证精度
。 规格在 30 分钟预热时间后有效。 规格如有更改，恕不另
行通知。